
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10861303385 Saraga	Kresnadea	 INA
2 10861507166 Mohamad	Satriando INA
3 10861303933 Nokki	Arwan	Sumaputra INA
4 10861303912 Bimantoro	Gading	 INA
5 10861506619 Martin	Sanjaya INA
6 10861405845 Muhammad	Penta	Arif INA
7 10861303936 Nurarianda	Indra	 INA
8 10861507146 Billy	S	Putra INA
9 10861506636 Okta	Hadi	Saputra	 INA
10 10861303928 Michael	Jonathan INA
11 XXX Mide	Rahmantika INA
12 10861507186 Sofyan	Arief INA
13 XXX Setiawan	Andika	 INA
14 XXX M.	Virzal	Al	Hamdani INA
15 10861507170 Murtadho	M.	Ali	 INA
16 10861405751 Thessar	Mandela INA
17 10861405676 Badai	Rizky	Wahyu	Rhomadon INA
18 10861507152 Imam	Suhadak INA
19 10861405727 Aryanto	Aan INA
20 10861405674 Aries	Maidianto INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10861405670 Aldo	Surya	Wijaya	Saputra INA
2 10861303934 Nugraha	Aldi	Putra	 INA
3 10861404627 Surya	Ramadhan	Irfan	 INA
4 10861303958 Surendra	Arya	Bima INA
5 10861405686 Gilang	Harli	Prasetyo INA
6 10861507168 Muhammad	Rizal INA
7 10861507148 Elvando	Nanda	Saputra INA
8 10861405669 Akhdan	Naufal	Wafi INA
9 10861405705 Muhammad	Tegar	Herwangi INA
10 10861506610 M	Faris	Prakoso INA
11 10861405839 M.	Shohihul	A'lim	Sa'bana INA
12 10861405709 Rahmad	Roby	Setiawan INA
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13 10861303932 Nashir	Hamam	An	 INA
14 10861507181 Safrullah	Ismail INA
15 10861507197 Mohamad	Andrean	Vernando INA
16 XXX M.	Rafie	Firmansyah INA
17 10861507188 Vicky	Ardi	Putra	Dani INA
18 XXX Aldian	R.	Muhammad	 INA
19 XXX Rendra	Yogi	Kusnaldi INA
20 XXX M.	Vendra	Daffa	S.D INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10861405685 Ghufran	Martianza	WF INA
2 10861303966 Yumna	Muhammad	Al	Afkar INA
3 10861405667 Adhwa	Mahendra INA
4 10861405697 Muhammad	Farrell	Diardra	Natasaputra INA
5 10861506628 Thynton	Tri	Permana INA
6 XXX Kenzie	N.P	Alvaro	 INA
7 10861507153 Irawan	Muhammad	Farrel INA
8 10861405702 Muhammad	Rizki	Ramadhani INA
9 XXX Faris	Khalid	 INA
10 XXX Aryasatya	P.M	Bimantara	 INA
11 10861507150 Febriansyah	Imam	Afif INA
12 XXX Anantadewa	Wiwasata	P.M INA
13 XXX Brilliand	Yudhistcira INA
14 10861506622 Muhammad	Iqbal	Daffa	Akhsani INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861304032 Meidinda	Wirnatya	 INA
2 20861607882 Miranda	Shofia	 INA
3 20861304043 Aprodity	Suci	 INA
4 XXX Veny	Gemvalia	Fanova INA
5 XXX Putri	Nurrisa	 INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861405432 Nawang	Wulan	Angelicia	 INA
2 20861101984 Reika	Shakira	Adifa INA
3 20861405773 Delvi	Melya	Nurfatwah INA
4 20861507277 Mursalin	Ahza	Durrani INA
5 20861507264 Juniar	Sievana	Ratri INA
6 XXX Szanafa	Shindy	Ahira INA
7 20861506661 Dian	Alya INA
8 20861405789 Khansa	Sabira	Kurnia INA
9 20861507241 Aziza	Avrilliany	Irawan INA
10 XXX Varah	Erviana	Indri	Astuti INA
11 XXX Putri	Chandini	 INA
12 20861507257 Guntoro	Aulia	Maharani	 INA
13 20861507314 	Wijaya	Novita	Putri	Angel INA
14 XXX Isra	Tiara	Damai INA
15 20861507281 Olivia	Putri	Nariswari INA
16 XXX Puspita	Sari	Diana	 INA
17 20861607899 Koesoemo	Katarina	 INA

Final	Ranking	Classic	Youth	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861304029 Krudick	Tsamararifa	Cannia	 INA
2 20861507286 Putri	Berliana	Alamsyah INA
3 20861405774 Dhiyaa	Thifaal	Tiffani INA
4 20861507236 Anestia	Tasya	Avinka INA
5 20861507301 Salwa	Khairunnisa	Rajwadhani INA
6 20861405804 Putri	Mayzari	FR INA
7 20861405799 Nazla	Aurelia	Putri	Royani INA
8 20861506656 Ayla	Dzakiyah	Zayyan INA
9 20861405813 Zyen	Laudya INA
10 20861507234 Aisha	Sahda	Adibah INA
11 XXX Bintang	Ayudia	Indah	 INA
12 XXX Shine	Wahida	Hapsari	Keyzha	 INA
13 XXX Maretha	Larasati	Vidiajeng	 INA
14 XXX Dewi	Arzila	Aulia	 INA
15 XXX Azzahra	Adiningrum	Nadia	 INA
16 XXX Zaneeth	B	Adhinta	 INA
17 20861304035 Putri	Ramadhani	Azzhahra	 INA
18 XXX My	Tristania	Shemozza	 INA
19 XXX Az-Zahra	A	Intan	 INA
20 20861507318 Zahra	Ilma	Zaidan INA
21 XXX Alfarian	Noveliza	Nacua	 INA
22 20861507263 Jessica	Dewi	Maharani INA
23 XXX Mutia	Prameswari	Susanto	Raida	 INA
24 XXX Arabella	Lianlie	Nobie	 INA
25 XXX N.P	Angelita	Vannessa	 INA
26 20861405758 Aisha	Syara	Juliana INA
27 20861507293 Rasya	Nayra	Rajwadhani INA
28 XXX Fairus	Khansa	Gladis	 INA
29 XXX Diandra	Annisa	 INA
30 XXX Aretha	Anindya	 INA
31 XXX Shofiyah	Imron	Nabilah	 INA
32 XXX Len	Levya	Jacquelyn INA
33 XXX Putri	Natania	Kadek	Indira INA
34 XXX Winna	Shafira	Kartika	 INA
35 XXX Marchellita	Hanuel	 INA
36 XXX Saffi	P	Aina	Rahma	 INA
37 XXX Miftah	Ramadhina	Naurah	 INA
38 20861405779 Evangelista	Sekar	Mahesa	Ayu INA
39 XXX Sharasvati	Octavallen	Adiva	 INA
40 XXX Bunga	Yudiantari	Evania	 INA
41 XXX Aprilia	Firmansyah	Hanny	 INA
42 XXX Nushrat	Latiefa	Farishta	 INA
43 XXX Khayla	Azzahra	 INA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 XXX Yumna	Al	Afkar	Muhammad	/	Kresnadea	Saraga INA MM
2 XXX Khrudick	Tsamarariva	Cannia	/	Dhiyaa	Thifaal	Thifani INA FF
3 3086150043 Reikha	Shakira	Adifa	/	Arya	Bima	Surendra INA FM
4 XXX Tasya	Avinka	Anestia		/	Putri	Berliana INA FF
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5 XXX Wijaya	Saputra	Aldo	Surya	/	Ramadhan	Irfan	Surya	 INA MM
6 3086150096 Aisha	Sahda	Adiba	/	Elvando	Shaputra INA FM
7 1086150097 Akhdan	Naufal	Wafi	/	Dita	Lasmaretha INA MM
8 3086160146 Angelicia	Nawang	Wulan	/	Muhammad	Penta	Arif INA FM
9 XXX Sumaputra	Arwan	Nokki	/	Gading	Bimantoro INA MM
10 XXX Khansa	Sabira	Kurnia	/	Fridanu	Ambia INA FF
11 XXX Putra	Nugraha	Aldi	/	Rizal	Muhammad	 INA MM
12 XXX Vidiajeng	Maretha	Larasati	/	Indah	Bintang	Ayudia INA FF
13 XXX Putra	Firdaus	Arsa	Mizan	/	Putra	Firdaus	Marva	Kayana	 INA MM
14 XXX Aisha	Syara	Juliana	/	Shemozaa	 INA FF
15 XXX Aina	Rahma	Saffi	P	/	Firmansyah	M.Rafie	 INA FM
16 XXX Djami	Andy	/	Chipandt	Nheii	 INA MM

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10861101510 Nugraha	Mustari	Satria	 INA
2 10861405673 Ardyanto	Achmad	 INA
3 10861303385 Saraga	Kresnadea	 INA
4 10861303973 Ambia	Fridanu	 INA
5 10861506638 Thalhah INA
6 10861506636 Okta	Hadi	Saputra	 INA
7 XXX Prasetyatama	Andika	 INA
8 10861507208 Joe	Naufal	Amrullah INA
9 10861507142 Ardita	Perdana	Saputra INA
10 10861304073 Nagara	Egiptian	Patria	 INA
11 XXX Wanda	Agung	Santausa INA
12 XXX Reno	Fredi	Hardani INA
13 XXX Ryan	Aditya	Galih	P INA
14 XXX Kuncoro	Adisyar	N INA
15 10861405674 Aries	Maidianto INA
16 XXX Rizky	Sekar	Pambudi INA
17 10861405833 Bobi	Tri	R INA
18 XXX Al	Hamdani	M.	Virzal	 INA
19 XXX Hidayat	Ferian	 INA
20 10861405845 Muhammad	Penta	Arif INA
21 10861506630 Alfa	Riezky	Priyaditya INA
22 10861405751 Thessar	Mandela INA
23 10861507166 Moch.	Satriando INA
24 10861506646 M.Rizki	Kurniawan INA
25 10861507189 Wisnu	Waluyo INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10861202884 Nugroho	Wicaksono INA
2 10861303932 Nashir	Hamam	An INA
3 10861303972 Alfalent	Bernard	Sammuel INA
4 10861405709 Rahmad	Roby	Setiawan INA
5 10861506626 Ricky	Al-Farisi INA
6 10861405667 Adhwa	Mahendra INA
7 XXX Rama	Wibisono INA
8 10861405711 Rizky	Nandha	Resady INA
9 XXX Febryan	Rafif	 INA
10 XXX Widjanarko	Alain	Jason	 INA
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11 XXX Rovi	Putra	Vincent	 INA
12 10861507153 Irawan	Muhammad	Farrel INA
13 10861507148 Elvando	Nanda	Saputra INA
14 XXX Putra	Santoso	Fathan	Syahril	 INA
15 XXX Putra	Santoso	Haafiz	Afzal	 INA
16 10861507197 Mohamad	Andrean	Vernando INA
17 10861507188 Vicky	Ardi	Putra	Dhani INA
18 XXX R.	Muhammad	Aldian	 INA
19 XXX Saputra	Marvin	 INA
20 XXX P.A	Andy	Firman	 INA
21 10861405839 M.	Shohihul	A'lim	Sa'bana INA
22 10861405669 Akhdan	Naufal	Wafi INA
23 10861506627 Sultan	Zaki	Atala INA
24 10861607868 Dervin	Shada	Caesar INA
25 10861506610 M	Faris	Prakoso INA
26 10861506632 M	Hafizh	Fadhlullah INA
27 10861506623 M.Reikza	Alfaruqki INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861405812 Wahyu	Lestari INA
2 20861506694 Dinda	Prawisdi	Putri	 INA
3 20861304043 Aprodity	Suci	 INA
4 20861405776 Dini	Layang	Sari INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861405432 Nawang	Wulan	Angelicia	 INA
2 20861304029 Krudick	Tsamararifa	Cannia	 INA
3 20861507264 Juniar	Sievana	Ratri INA
4 20861405774 Dhiyaa	Thifaal	Tiffani INA
5 XXX Aretha	Anindya	 INA
6 20861507234 Aisha	Sahda	Adibah INA
7 20861507286 Putri	Berliana	Alamsyah INA
8 20861507236 Anestia	Tasya	Avinka INA
9 20861405789 Khansa	Sabira	Kurnia INA
10 20861507314 Wijaya	Novita	Putri	Angel	 INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10861303385 Saraga	Kresnadea	 INA
2 10861405845 Muhammad	Penta	Arif INA
3 10861101510 Nugraha	Mustari	Satria	 INA
4 10861303924 Lasmaretha	Dita	 INA
5 XXX Djami	Andy	Stefen	 INA
6 10861507165 Mikael	Dia	Wardana INA
7 10861405751 Thessar	Mandela INA
8 XXX Dwi	Yogik	Muhamad	 INA
9 10861506630 Alfa	Riezky	Priyaditya INA
10 XXX Baedhawi	Ahmad	 INA
11 XXX Akh.	Fathul	Alam INA
12 10861405727 Aryanto	Aan INA
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13 10861607940 Ilham	Jatioko INA
14 10861303933 Arwan	Nokki	Sumaputra INA
15 10861507173 Oktya	Dwi	Saputra INA
16 10861507186 Sofyan	Arief INA
17 10861506636 Okta	Hadi	Saputra	 INA
18 10861607933 Hary	Murdiono	JS INA
19 10861507166 Mohamad	Satriando INA
20 10861507146 Billy	S	Putra INA
21 10861506638 Thalhah INA
22 10861303912 Bimantoro	Gading	 INA
23 10861303936 Nurarianda	Indra	 INA
24 10861303928 Michael	Jonathan INA
25 10861303906 Yusuf	Abdurahman INA
26 XXX Edi INA
27 XXX Setiawan	Andika	 INA
28 XXX Ginta INA
29 10861507142 Ardita	Perdana	Saputra INA
30 10861507189 Wisnu	Waluyo INA
31 10861507170 Murtadho	M.	Ali	 INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10861303972 Alfalent	Bernard	Sammuel INA
2 10861405709 Rahmad	Roby	Setiawan INA
3 10861202884 Nugroho	Wicaksono INA
4 10861506623 M.	Rekza	Alfaruki INA
5 10861506626 Ricky	Al-Farisi INA
6 10861303934 Aldi	Putra	Nugraha INA
7 10861506632 M	Hafizh	Fadhlullah INA
8 10861303958 Surendra	Arya	Bima INA
9 10861507148 Elvando	Nanda	Saputra INA
10 10861404627 Irfan	Surya	Ramadhan INA
11 10861405705 Muhammad	Tegar	Herwangi INA
12 10861405686 Gilang	Harli	Prasetyo INA
13 10861303932 Nashir	Hamam	An INA
14 10861507181 Safrullah	Ismail INA
15 10861506610 M	Faris	Prakoso INA
16 XXX M.	Vendra	Daffa	S.D INA
17 10861507197 Mohamad	Andrean	Vernando INA
18 XXX P.A	Andy	Firman	 INA
19 10861405711 Rizky	Nandha	Resady INA
20 10861507168 Muhammad	Rizal INA
21 10861405839 M.	Shohihul	A'lim	Sa'bana INA
22 10861507188 Vicky	Ardi	Putra	Dhani INA
23 10861405669 Akhdan	Naufal	Wafi INA
24 XXX R.	Muhammad	Aldian	 INA
25 10861405670 Aldo	Surya	Wijaya	Saputra INA
26 10861607868 Dervin	Shada	Caesar INA
27 XXX Rendra	Yogi	Kusnaldi INA
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10861405685 Ghufran	Martianza	WF INA
2 10861405667 Adhwa	Mahendra INA
3 10861405697 Muhammad	Farrell	Diardra	Natasaputra INA
4 XXX Putra	Santoso	Haafiz	Afzal	 INA
5 XXX Anantadusanto	Febiandri	 INA
6 10861507150 Febriansyah	Imam	Afif INA
7 XXX Febryan	Rafif INA
8 XXX Fernandez	Ferrilrio	Farrel	 INA
9 10861507191 Aulianto	Primananda	Arief	 INA
10 10861506628 Thynton	Tri	Permana INA
11 10861303966 Muhammad	Yumna	Al	Afkar INA
12 10861507202 	Wibowo	Satria	Prawira INA
13 XXX Arifiant	Garib	Ahmad	Gilang	 INA
14 XXX Yudhistcira	Brilliand	 INA
15 XXX Putra	Santoso	Fathan	Syahril	 INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861304032 Meidinda	Wirnatya	 INA
2 20861405776 Dini	Layang	Sari INA
3 20861506694 Dinda	Prawisdi	Putri	 INA
4 20861304043 Aprodity	Suci	 INA
5 XXX Sari	Kurniawati	Pasisa INA
6 20861607882 Shofia	Miranda INA
7 XXX Putri	Nurrisa	 INA
8 XXX Nur	Rasyid	Anisya	 INA
9 XXX Veny	Gemvalia	Fanova INA
10 XXX Viska	Alya	Dhannisa	 INA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861507314 Wijaya	Novita	Putri	Angel	 INA
2 20861405432 Nawang	Wulan	Angelicia	 INA
3 20861101984 Reika	Shakira	Adifa INA
4 20861506661 Dian	Alya INA
5 20861507264 Juniar	Sievana	Ratri INA
6 20861506657 Bella	Aulia	Izza INA
7 20861405789 Khansa	Sabira	Kurnia INA
8 20861404674 Rahma	Edgina	Erma	 INA
9 20861507277 Mursalin	Ahza	Durrani INA
10 XXX Indri	Astuti	Varah	Erviana	 INA
11 20861405773 Delvi	Melya	Nurfatwah INA
12 20861507257 Guntoro	Aulia	Maharani	 INA
13 20861507241 Aziza	Avrilliany	Irawan INA
14 20861507281 Putri	Nariswari	Olivia	 INA
15 XXX Damai	Isra	Tiara	 INA
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Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20861405774 Dhiyaa	Thifaal	Tiffani INA
2 20861304029 Krudick	Tsamararifa	Cannia	 INA
3 20861405804 Putri	Mayzari	FR INA
4 20861507236 Anestia	Tasya	Avinka INA
5 20861304025 Hebrew	Setiawan	Ekklessia	 INA
6 20861405799 Nazla	Aurelia	Putri	Royani INA
7 20861507234 Aisha	Sahda	Adibah INA
8 XXX Larasati	Vidiajeng	Maretha	 INA
9 20861507286 Putri	Berliana	Alamsyah INA
10 XXX Ayudia	Indah	Bintang	 INA
11 20861507301 Salwa	Khairunnisa	Rajwadhani INA
12 20861405813 Zyen	Laudya INA
13 20861405759 Intan	Az-Zahra	A INA
14 20861304035 Putri	Ramadhani	Azzahra	 INA
15 XXX Noveliza	Nacua	Alfarian	 INA
16 XXX Sharasvati	Octavallen	Adiva	 INA
17 20861506656 Ayla	Dzakiyah	Zayyan INA
18 20861507318 Zahra	Ilma	Zaidan INA
19 XXX Lianlie	Nobie	Arabella	 INA
20 XXX Buana	Saputri	Raya	Kartika	 INA
21 XXX Ghia	Talitha	Audrey	 INA
22 XXX Imron	Nabilah	Shofiyah	 INA
23 XXX Malisyano	Khenisya	Nugrahati INA
24 20861405779 Evangelista	Sekar	Mahesa	Ayu INA
25 XXX Zaneeth	B	Adhinta	 INA
26 20861507263 Jessica	Dewi	Maharani INA
27 XXX Khansa	Gladis	Fairus	 INA
28 XXX Putu	Okawati	Cathrina	Vantera	 INA
29 XXX Wahida	Hapsari	Keyzha	Shine INA
30 XXX Diandra	Annisa	 INA
31 XXX Adiningrum	Nadia	Azzahra	 INA
32 XXX Prameswari	Susanto	Raida	Mutia	 INA
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